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POOJA PAL

AXIS BANK
I\

F-78,SEC-23 SANJAY NAGAR,GHAZIABAD 201002

GHAZIABAD Customer No :848490596
UTTAR PRADESH Scheme :EASY ACCESS SALARY

ACCOUNT
201002 Currency :INR

Statement of Account No :913010015809461 for the period (From : 01-03-2019 To : 31-03-2019)

Tran Date | Chq No Particulars Debit Credit Balance ]IEit.l
o

OPENING BALANCE 9875.81
UPI/P2A/906223765472/1C14b53ef3821d01c3711e

04-03-2019 3ebf97 10000.00 19875.81| 095
UPI/P2A/906223770739/1C19588494de7fl faa28¢

04-03-2019 318445 ) 2000.00 21875.81] 095
MOB/CCPMT/WL94XG7G8455/530562X X XXX

04-03-2019 X3032/91801000 19893.90 1981.91] 095
UP1/P2A/906801609828/1C106449{3209¢b090018

08-03-2019 3f150a 1500.00 3481.91| 095
UPI/P2A/906922273337/1C1983ac95d 623102149

11-03-2019 787a66 2000.00 5481.91] 095
UPI/P2A/906922279469/1C17b462c07234d%ade75

11-03-2019 030afb 1500.00 6981.91] 095
UPI/P2A/907469922939/SAURABH

15-03-2019 SRIVASTAVA 700.00 7681.91| 095
UPL/P2A/907900268614/1C197cBebdcacdb2729ac

20-03-2019 d460dd 100.00 7781911 095
IMPS/P2A/907911669131/0372015259221CIC000

20-03-2019 0372/ 5005.90 2776.01) 095
UPL/P2A/908520975116/1C1356832dbaf60f0b04c

26-03-2019 75890 1000.00 3776.01] 095
ATM-CASH-

26-03-2019 AXIS/BPRH263601/956/260319/KOLKATA 1000.00 2776.01] 095
IMPS/P2A/908615288625/SURAJPAL/ACICIBA

27-03-2019 N/Family 5000.00 7776.01) 095
IMPS/P2A/908615544825/SURAJPAL/CICIBA

27-03-2019 N/Family 5000.00 12776.01] 095
MOB/CCPMT/BLAT750SK0484/530562X XX XXX

27-03-2019 3032/91801000 5365.00 7411.01] 095

29-03-2019 UPL/P2A/908900346754/037201525922 4000.00 3411.01] 095
913010015809461:Int.Pd:01-01-2019 to 31-03-

31-03-2019 2019 283.00 3694.01) 095
TRANSACTION TOTAL 35264.80|  29083.00 |
CLOSING BALANCE 3694.01

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account. it will be tak _
he/she has found the account correct. nt, it will be taken that
The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which -
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available hulmmc:.l%{\;;l grci;‘ ct'll;‘r?!::rg' '
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would Jike to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect ini
debit card number through emails OR phane call Further,we would r:kc to reiterate that Axis Bank shall na)t be liable f(:r fl::;s ](:)r:isgg%:-?sﬁ -
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such €
suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service(@axisbank.com

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Sumartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad
380006.This is a system generated output and requires no signature, = :

Legends : '
ICONN - Transaction trough Internet Banking
VMT-ICON - Visa Money Transfer through Internet Banking
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